1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
EDS-518A Series
The EDS-518A is a standalone 18-port managed Ethernet switch that
provides 2 combo Gigabit ports with built-in RJ45 or SFP slots for
Gigabit fiber optic communication. The Ethernet redundant Turbo
•	 Command Line Interface (CLI) for quickly configuring major
managed functions

TX Range
(nm) 1270 to 1355 1530 to 1570 1270 to 1355 1530 to 1570 1290 to 1330 1530 to 1570
RX Range
(nm) 1480 to 1580 1260 to 1360 1480 to 1580 1260 to 1360 1480 to 1580 1260 to 1360
Optical
Power
TX Range
(dBm) -3 to -9 -2 to -8 +2 to -3
RX Range
(dBm) -3 to -21 -2 to -23 -1 to -23
Link Budget
(dB) 12 15 20
Dispersion
Penalty (dB) 2 3 1
Note:	WDM-type	SFP	modules	must	be	used	in	pairs	(e.g.,	SFP-1G10ALC	and	SFP-1G10BLC)
Note:	When	connecting	the	SFP-40A	and	40B,	we	recommend	using	an	attenuator	to	prevent	damage	caused	by	excessive	optical	power.
Typical Distance:	To	reach	the	typical	distance	of	specified	fiber	transceiver,	please	refer	to	formula:	Link	budget(dB)	>	dispersion	penalty(dB)	+	total
link loss(dB).
4
Industrial Ethernet Solutions

8.2
(0.3)
Gigabit Ethernet SFP Models WDM Gigabit Ethernet SFP Models
Standard Temperature
Models (0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
Models (-40 to 85˚C)
Transeiver Type Typical Distance
Standard
Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide
Temperature
(-40 to 85˚C)
Transeiver Type Typical Distance
SFP-1GSXLC SFP-1GSXLC-T* Multi-Mode 300/550 m SFP-1G10ALC SFP-1G10ALC-T Single-Mode 10 km
SFP-1GLSXLC SFP-1GLSXLC-T Multi-Mode 1/2 km SFP-1G10BLC SFP-1G10BLC-T Single-Mode 10 km
SFP-1GLXLC SFP-1GLXLC-T Single-Mode 10 km SFP-1G20ALC SFP-1G20ALC-T Single-Mode 20 km
SFP-1GLHLC SFP-1GLHLC-T Single-Mode 30 km SFP-1G20BLC SFP-1G20BLC-T Single-Mode 20 km
SFP-1GLHXLC SFP-1GLHXLC-T Single-Mode 40 km SFP-1G40ALC SFP-1G40ALC-T Single-Mode 40 km
SFP-1GZXLC SFP-1GZXLC-T Single-Mode 80 km SFP-1G40BLC SFP-1G40BLC-T Single-Mode 40 km
SFP-1GEZXLC – Single-Mode 110 km – – – –
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 – Single-Mode 120 km – – – –
*SFP-1GSXLC-T:	-20	to	75˚C	operating	temperature
Side View Side View
Rear View Rear View
Top View Top View